
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BEAN KEEPING 1 Last start winner TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Watkin 531293 5/4165

 2 MODULATING Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3C. Last 544052 2/1177

 3 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0135

 4 SUNSET SAL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3126

 5 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 30/04/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3Y 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 5/2148

 6 BUNDY ROCKS 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551793 1/0136

 7 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3S. Watkin 531294 2/187

 8 OMAHRI ZEUS Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/077

 9 DANGER BOY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/164

 10 BOMBER GHOST 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1D. Stone 536170 5/3206

 11 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R10, Y 4Y 2P 2Y 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4177

 12 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8165

 13 DEEP SAPPHIRE Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3K. Barber 548799 2/1150

 14 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 3M 8P 4P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/2145

 15 TEST OF TIME 2 Weighted points score BGC, 15/05/2022, R9, 3 4P 6P 4P 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2141

 16 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 5/4138

 17 DANISH PRINCESS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 30/04/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0137

 18 DESPICABLE DANNY Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 4P 5/4A. Zarb 546625 2/0133

 19 DIAMOND TINA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R6, 5 8P 3P 5P 5/3B. Taylor 529047 6/1126

 20 SAILING AWAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0126

 21 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R11, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0126

 22 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4T. Sainty 543280 1/0122

 23 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 5/3117

 24 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1J. Laurantus 538868 4/3114

 25 PRINCE STIMO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0114

 26 LANSDOWNE BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 4Y 5/4G. Kelly 536376 2/0112

 27 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/1E. Foyle 528829 6/3104

 28 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 6P 4Y 1Y 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 4/295

 29 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R10, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/095
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 4/5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 DEVIL'S DIAMONDS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Spurgin 537463 1/093

 31 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/290

 32 SWISHY CHLOE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/1B. Smoothy 533474 6/389

 33 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/088

 34 CHELSEA HANH 1 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/3L. Walker 539884 2/182

 35 BUNDY CHELLE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 8Y 5/4D. Clarson 551789 1/078

 36 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score IPS, 01/05/2022, R12, 3 5P 7P 6P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/175

 37 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R7, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/271

 38 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/366

 39 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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 1 MODULATING Last start placegetter GAR, 04/03/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3C. Last 544052 2/1177

 2 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0135

 3 SUNSET SAL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3126

 4 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 30/04/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3Y 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 5/2148

 5 BUNDY ROCKS 2 Last start Country winner KEM, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551793 1/0136

 6 TEXAS KEEPING 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3S. Watkin 531294 2/187

 7 OMAHRI ZEUS Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/077

 8 DANGER BOY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 5P 4Y 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/164

 9 BOMBER GHOST 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1D. Stone 536170 5/3206

 10 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R10, Y 4Y 2P 2Y 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4177

 11 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8165

 12 DEEP SAPPHIRE Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3K. Barber 548799 2/1150

 13 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 3M 8P 4P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/2145

 14 TEST OF TIME 2 Weighted points score BGC, 15/05/2022, R9, 3 4P 6P 4P 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2141

 15 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. Solomon 541478 5/4138

 16 DANISH PRINCESS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 30/04/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0137

 17 DESPICABLE DANNY Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 4P 5/4A. Zarb 546625 2/0133

 18 SAILING AWAY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0126

 19 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R11, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0126

 20 DIAMOND TINA 1 Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R6, 5 8P 3P 5P 5/3B. Taylor 529047 6/1126

 21 RHYNO'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 1P 5/4T. Sainty 543280 1/0122

 22 MOE GIBLET 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 5/3117

 23 GAGAN MULDOON Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1J. Laurantus 538868 4/3114

 24 PRINCE STIMO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0114

 25 LANSDOWNE BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 4Y 5/4G. Kelly 536376 2/0112

 26 REMA'S JADE Weighted points score RIC, 18/05/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/1E. Foyle 528829 6/3104

 27 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 6P 4Y 1Y 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 4/295

 28 WAR HAMMER Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2022, R10, Y 6Y 7P 8P 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/095

 29 DEVIL'S DIAMONDS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Spurgin 537463 1/093

 30 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/2K. Mackay 541452 4/290

 31 SWISHY CHLOE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/1B. Smoothy 533474 6/389
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 32 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/088

 33 CHELSEA HANH 1 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/3L. Walker 539884 2/182

 34 BUNDY CHELLE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 8Y 5/4D. Clarson 551789 1/078

 35 CHAD'S BOY Weighted points score IPS, 01/05/2022, R12, 3 5P 7P 6P 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/175

 36 BAD BOY SMOOTH Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R7, Y 4Y 5Y 6Y 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/271

 37 BLACK MIKEY Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/366

 38 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P MDN 314 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 PIZZA THIS Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 4Y M/1T. Pye 543259 0/0100

 2 MAGIC RANGOON Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 7P M/1M. Turner 546587 0/056

 3 LOVES FOR LOSERS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/05/2022, R2, P

TAR, 20/04/2022, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0128

 4 OLSEN GANG 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 5Y M/1R. Streatfield 549887 0/073

 5 TRIXIE VEGAS 2 First start M/1M. Jobson 550989 0/00

 6 GHOST WHACKER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P 8P 7Y 7P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/040

 7 RHYNO'S CHAMP Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 8 OUR GIRL BEC 2 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 6P M/1T. Ball 548354 0/042

 9 NITRAM MILO Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 21/05/2022, R2, Y 7Y M/1M. Bretherton 547712 0/033

 10 TWISTED ON BAGS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1M. Jobson 544411 0/079

 11 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. White 540604 0/064

 12 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 5P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/062

 13 MISTER HARLEY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/038

 14 SHUT THE DOOR Weighted points score GAR, 08/04/2022, R2, P 7P 7Y M/1L. Davis 548419 0/035

 15 MISTER SASSY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R3, P 7P 8P M/1T. Pye 542067 0/030
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TAR Wednesday, 25 May 2022
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 1 MR. BEAN KEEPING 2 Last start winner TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 4P 4/1/2S. Watkin 531293 5/4165

 2 VICIOUS Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 8P 4/1/1D. Solomon 534260 12/9249

 3 SPRING KIMETTO Last start winner TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1K. Barber 542245 4/3243

 4 GEORGE'S LUCK 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 8P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1138

 5 SUNSET SAL 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3126

 6 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 30/04/2022, R4, Y 1Y 3Y 3P 5/2G. Kelly 533839 5/2148

 7 BLACK ZAMBORA Weighted points score WPK, 30/04/2022, R4, C 8C 1P 3P 5/2S. Tyson 548376 6/2294

 8 BOMBER GHOST 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1D. Stone 536170 5/3206

 9 CLANDA'S MISS Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 7P 2P 1P 5/1D. Stone 531335 4/3192

 10 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8165

 11 SOPHIA JAZZ Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 1Y 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/1160

 12 TEST OF TIME 1 Weighted points score BGC, 15/05/2022, R9, 3 4P 6P 4P 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2141

 13 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R11, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0126

 14 SAILING AWAY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0126

 15 DIAMOND TINA 2 Weighted points score CAP, 08/05/2022, R6, 5 8P 3P 5P 5/3B. Taylor 529047 6/1126

 16 MOE GIBLET 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1K. Schmitzer 544395 5/3117

 17 SWISHY CHLOE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R9, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/1B. Smoothy 533474 6/389

 18 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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 1 BUNDY TRIGGER Last start winner IPS, 06/05/2022, R2, 3 1P 3P 7P 5/4D. Clarson 551787 1/0110

 2 CODRINGTON QUEEN Last start winner TAR, 18/05/2022, R1, P 1P 6Y 4P 5/4L. Dagott 540798 1/092

 3 MISS TALLOWOOD Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0150

 4 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0135

 5 STRENGTH TO BURN 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4R. Wright 535422 2/0131

 6 BUNDY ROCKS 1 Last start Country winner KEM, 21/05/2022, R1, Y 1Y 2P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551793 1/0136

 7 SO DRAMATIC Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 7P 5/4T. Duncan 542474 1/0165

 8 DUKE OF DIAMONDS Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R6, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/4D. Spurgin 537466 1/0149

 9 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 30/04/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0137

 10 SOLAR NOVA Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R5, P (FEL)P 7P 7Y 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0134

 11 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/0132

 12 MOREIRA MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 538626 2/1132

 13 BUNDY PRIZE Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 5Y 1P 3Y 5/4D. Clarson 551790 1/0122

 14 SIMPLY SAVAGE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 545475 1/0116

 15 PRINCE STIMO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0114

 16 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R10, P 4P 4Y 4Y 5/4G. Kelly 536376 2/0112

 17 BACK OFF BRO Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R8, Y 4Y 7Y 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/094

 18 DEVIL'S DIAMONDS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/4D. Spurgin 537463 1/093

 19 TEXAS KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BUL, 08/02/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 4P 5/3S. Watkin 531294 2/187

 20 SIMPLY ORSON Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 4Y 6P 2Y 5/3B. Smoothy 543119 2/187

 21 CHELSEA HANH 2 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R6, Y 5Y 3Y 6P 5/3L. Walker 539884 2/182

 22 BUNDY CHELLE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 6Y 1Y 8Y 5/4D. Clarson 551789 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P MDN 392 NONE
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 1 FLY TO EDEN Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 3P M/1J. Laurantus 538307 0/0134

 2 FINE COTTON KAOS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y

KEM, 14/05/2022, R4, Y

2Y 2Y 6P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0114

 3 OLSEN GANG 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 12/05/2022, R2, P 7P 3P 5Y M/1R. Streatfield 549887 0/073

 4 TRIXIE VEGAS 1 First start M/1M. Jobson 550989 0/00

 5 OUR GIRL BEC 1 Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 21/05/2022, R1, P 6P M/1T. Ball 548354 0/042

 6 TWISTED ON BAGS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 5P M/1M. Jobson 544411 0/079

 7 FLAMMA VICIOUS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1K. Heuston 540495 0/054

 8 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 8Y M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/048

 9 MISTER HARLEY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/038

 10 EDNA KRABAPPEL Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1S. Fellowes 550342 0/035

 11 MISTER SASSY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R3, P 7P 8P M/1T. Pye 542067 0/030
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 1 ZIPPING RAMONA Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R2, P 5P 4C 3P 5/4L. Walker 529851 2/0142

 2 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 30/04/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0137

 3 MOREIRA MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 538626 2/0132

 4 STRENGTH TO BURN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3R. Wright 535422 2/1131

 5 SIMPLY SAVAGE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 2Y 5/4D. Mcgeachie 545475 1/0116

 6 FINE COTTON KAOS 1 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R5, Y 2Y 2Y 6P M/1C. Last 537783 0/0114

 7 OLSEN GANG 3 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R1, P 7P 3P 5Y M/1R. Streatfield 549887 0/073

 8 FLAMMA VICIOUS 1 Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 7Y 6P 6P M/1K. Heuston 540495 0/054

 9 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 8Y M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/048

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 23 May 2022 - 07:36 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 2 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MS VUITTON Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 2M 6Y 2Y 2/1/1P. Roderick 517386 18/13197

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 4M 4M 4M 2/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6178
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 1 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 30/04/2022, R8, Y 1Y 6P 1P 3/1/1D. Stone 532838 8/5263

 2 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 4P 3/1/1D. Solomon 525604 6/5240
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 1 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 1P 2/1/1T. Ball 530475 13/9210

 2 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R3, M 4M 4M 4M 2/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6178
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Tot Wins

 1 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 30/04/2022, R8, Y 1Y 6P 1P 3/1/1D. Stone 532838 8/5263

 2 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/1K. Schmitzer 524934 9/7258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 25 May 2022

P 5 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 VICTOR SANNETTE Last start placegetter TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1K. Johnson 538628 6/3288

 2 TINY SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 9/0258

 3 GEORGE'S LUCK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 538625 3/0138

 4 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score KEM, 14/05/2022, R11, Y 3Y 5P 7P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0126

 5 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 18/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/190

 6 SYMI VENTURA 3 Weighted points score KEM, 21/05/2022, R8, Y 5Y 6P 7Y 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/062
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